
Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Results summary

MA length: 75
Please complete and email to admin@trecgb.com
by the WEDNESDAY following your event - many thanks

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Rider Horse TREC GB Grand Total Position MA PTV
Open Diana Milner Badgers Lad B23-01827 104 1 15 89

Helen Brophy Emma B23-00429 97 2 15 82
Susie Ford Prince R24-00294 61 3 0 61

Open Intermediate Diana Milner Badgers Lad B23-01827 100 1 15 85
Helen Brophy Emma B23-00429 91.5 2 15.5 76
Susie Ford Prince R24-00294 91 3 15 76
Dominique Ricci Alter Ego 16-24/25 86.5 4 20.5 66
Debbie Harris ACHNACARRY MACHAIR MIST B24-01819 79 5 15 64

Intermediate Joanna Cox 51-24/25 111.5 1 16.5 95
Amy Roberts Chilli Pepper B23-01347 100 2 18 82
Erica Taylor Guinness B22-01881 89 3 19 70
Debbie Percy Ares 41-24/25 86 4 16 70
Diana Milner Badgers Lad B23-01827 82 5 15 67
Debbie Harris ACHNACARRY MACHAIR MIST B24-01819 82 5 15 67
Dominique Ricci Alter Ego 16-24/25 77 7 3 74
Vanessa Warren Alex Hawkeye B00037n 66.5 8 1.5 65
Jenifer Penberthy Yogi 62.5 9 16.5 46

Novice Horse Amy Roberts Chilli Pepper B23-01347 108.5 1 18.5 90
Jo Jenkinson PollyAnna B22-00987 94.5 2 18.5 76
Erica Taylor Guinness B22-01881 89.5 3 19.5 70
Debbie Percy Ares 41-24/25 78.5 4 12.5 66
Ann Butler Indigo Rock N Roll B24-01785 69 5 0 69
Kelly Foden Jenga 11-24/25 68 6 1 67
Vanessa Warren Alex Hawkeye B00037n 62 7 0 62
Katheryn Cresswell Paddy 7-24/25 45 8 0 45

Newcomer Trudi Turner Kirby 49-24/25 91.5 1 9.5 82
Ann Butler Indigo Rock N Roll B24-01785 82 2 0 82
Kelly Foden Jenga 11-24/25 75 3 0 75
Jo Jenkinson PollyAnna B22-00987 71.5 4 1.5 70
Charlotte Brasher The Rebels Daughter 60 5 2 58
Laila Dunevein Cassie 47-24/25 59 6 0 59
Kathryn Cresswell Paddy 7-24/25 42 7 0 42
Heather Braine Seth 44-24/25 31 8 0 31

TREC Southwest14/12/2024Cannington Arena TREC December 24



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Starter

Cannington Arena TREC December 24 14/12/2024 TREC Southwest

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Trudi Turner 49-24/25 Kirby 7 7 0 9 8 9 5 7 10 10 72 0 0 0 72 1
Charlotte Brasher The Rebels Daughter 5 7 0 9 9 8 0 7 10 7 62 0 0 0 62 2
Willa Muir 15-24/25 Roandale Lisa (Daisy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Cannington Arena TREC December 24 14/12/2024 TREC Southwest

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Trudi Turner 49-24/25 Kirby 10 10 7 8 5 9 10 6 7 10 82 9.5 0 9.5 91.5 1
Ann Butler B24-01785 Indigo Rock N Roll 10 10 7 10 7 8 10 10 10 0 82 0 0 0 82 2
Kelly Foden 11-24/25 Jenga 10 9 7 10 8 1 10 6 7 7 75 0 0 0 75 3
Jo Jenkinson B22-00987 PollyAnna 7 10 7 8 10 0 10 9 7 2 70 0 1.5 1.5 71.5 4
Charlotte Brasher The Rebels Daughter 7 8 7 0 8 5 9 0 7 7 58 0.5 1.5 2 60 5
Laila Dunevein 47-24/25 Cassie 7 9 7 5 8 0 8 6 7 2 59 0 0 0 59 6
Kathryn Cresswell 7-24/25 Paddy 5 0 5 0 7 0 10 5 5 5 42 0 0 0 42 7
Heather Braine 44-24/25 Seth 5 0 5 0 8 7 0 9 0 0 3 31 0 0 0 31 8
Hayley Parker - withdrawn 17-24/25 Tormaukin Tamdhu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karen Harmer withdrawn 3-24/25 Beau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Cannington Arena TREC December 24 14/12/2024 TREC Southwest

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Amy Roberts B23-01347 Chilli Pepper 7 10 10 10 5 10 8 10 10 10 90 15 3.5 18.5 108.5 1
Jo Jenkinson B22-00987 PollyAnna 2 1 5 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 76 15 3.5 18.5 94.5 2
Erica Taylor B22-01881 Guinness 5 0 7 10 0 10 10 9 9 10 70 15 4.5 19.5 89.5 3
Debbie Percy 41-24/25 Ares 5 7 2 0 6 10 10 10 6 10 66 12.5 0 12.5 78.5 4
Ann Butler B24-01785 Indigo Rock N Roll 2 7 7 10 0 10 8 10 5 10 69 0 0 0 69 5
Kelly Foden 11-24/25 Jenga 7 7 7 10 6 10 4 8 8 0 67 1 0 1 68 6
Vanessa Warren B00037n Alex Hawkeye 2 7 2 0 10 6 9 10 9 7 62 0 0 0 62 7
Katheryn Cresswell 7-24/25 Paddy 5 5 0 0 6 10 0 6 5 10 2 45 0 0 0 45 8
Karen Harmer - Broken Down 3-24/25 Beau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lottie Dunevein 48-24/25 Cassie 5 5 2 10 8 10 8 E 5 5 E 0 0 0 E E
Heather Braine Seth 0 5 E E 1 0 4 E 0 5 E 0 0 0 E E
Rick Taylor 6-24/25 Yogi 7 10 2 0 10 10 0 E 10 4 E 0 2.5 2.5 E E
Joanna Cox 51-24/25 Bouncer 10 10 10 10 6 10 9 E 9 10 E 5 0 5 E E
Willa Muir - withdrawn 15-24/25 Roandale Lisa (Daisy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Cannington Arena TREC December 24 14/12/2024 TREC Southwest

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Joanna Cox 51-24/25 10 9 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 9 95 15 1.5 16.5 111.5 1
Amy Roberts B23-01347 Chilli Pepper 10 9 10 8 7 10 7 10 10 1 82 15 3 18 100 2
Erica Taylor B22-01881 Guinness 7 10 10 0 5 10 10 7 10 1 70 15 4 19 89 3
Debbie Percy 41-24/25 Ares 7 10 0 10 5 10 10 7 1 10 70 15 1 16 86 4
Diana Milner B23-01827 Badgers Lad 2 10 7 0 10 10 7 10 7 4 67 15 0 15 82 5
Debbie Harris B24-01819 ACHNACARRY MACHAIR MIST 7 8 9 9 7 9 10 7 0 1 67 15 0 15 82 5
Dominique Ricci 16-24/25 Alter Ego 5 10 4 10 10 10 8 7 10 0 74 0 3 3 77 7
Vanessa Warren B00037n Alex Hawkeye 5 7 0 7 5 9 9 7 7 9 65 1.5 0 1.5 66.5 8
Jenifer Penberthy Yogi 7 7 0 0 7 10 4 7 4 0 46 15 1.5 16.5 62.5 9



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Cannington Arena TREC December 24 14/12/2024 TREC Southwest

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Diana Milner B23-01827 Badgers Lad 10 10 4 10 10 4 10 9 8 10 85 15 0 15 100 1
Helen Brophy B23-00429 Emma 4 0 7 10 10 10 7 10 8 10 76 15 0.5 15.5 91.5 2
Susie Ford R24-00294 Prince 10 8 4 0 10 10 7 8 9 10 76 15 0 15 91 3
Dominique Ricci 16-24/25 Alter Ego 4 9 2 7 10 0 7 9 8 10 66 15 5.5 20.5 86.5 4
Debbie Harris B24-01819 ACHNACARRY MACHAIR MIST 7 9 7 7 0 4 7 10 4 9 64 15 0 15 79 5
Debbie Percy 41-24/25 Ares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Cannington Arena TREC December 24 14/12/2024 TREC Southwest

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Diana Milner B23-01827 Badgers Lad 10 9 7 10 9 8 10 9 7 10 89 15 0 15 104 1
Helen Brophy B23-00429 Emma 10 7 7 7 9 6 10 10 9 7 82 15 0 15 97 2
Susie Ford R24-00294 Prince 0 6 7 0 10 6 4 9 10 9 61 0 0 0 61 3


